
BERGAMOT, THE UNDISCOVERED MEDITERRANEAN TREASURE

Flavoslim™ is an ECOCERT/COSMOS approved natural  
ingredient obtained from the Italian bergamot juice.
It is standardised in flavonoids (naringin, neoeriocitrin and 
neohesperidin, 8-10% HPLC), active compounds which are 
able to activate fat metabolism, improve microcirculation 
and reduce inflammatory processes cellulite related.

EFFICACY CLINICALLY PROVEN - 8 WEEKS STUDY - 

THE GREEN GOLD
TO COUNTERACT
CELLULITE AND
IMPROVE BODY 
SILHOUETTE

RECOMMENDED USAGE CONCENTRATIONS
1-2%

FLAVOSLIM™ is an ingredient suitable to counteract 
the signs of cellulite and, thanks to its capability to 
improve skin elasticity and reduce the thickness of the 
adipose tissue, is a key choice for products specifically 
aimed at remodeling and firming the body.

Randomized, double blind and placebo-controlled 
clinical evaluation

Images from infrared thermography. Thighs treated with Flavoslim™. 
A higher thermal homogeneity means better microcirculation.

• 80% of panelists reported 
an improvement 
of skin firmness 
after 28 days

• 95% of volunteers 
declared 
an improvement 
of skin smoothness 
after 56 days

Significant improvement of microcirculation after just 14 days
• +100% vs placebo 

INCI NAME: Citrus aurantium bergamia (bergamot) 
fruit extract, Maltodextrin
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Sicily - Italy
PARTICULAR SIGN: Natural Origin Index (ISO 16128):1

Sustainable ingredient from by-product
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EVALUATION OF PARAMETERS RELATED TO THE CELLULITE CONDITION

PHASE INCI/PCPC %

A Aqua/Water

Glycerin
	
Citrus Aurantium Bergamia (bergamot) Fruit 
Extract, Maltodextrin		

Disodium EDTA			 
	
Heliantus annus (sunflower) seed wax, 
sodium polyacrylate

82,77

2

2

0,1

5

B Dimethicone			 
	
Pistacia vera (pistachio) seed oil	
	
Caprylic/capric Triglyceride

Tocopheryl acetate

1,5

1,5

2

0,5

C Phenoxyethanol, Caprylyl Glycol, Potassium 
Sorbate, Water, Hexylene Glycol	

1

D Polysorbate 20

Rosmarinus officinalis (rosemary) flower oil

Parfum

1

0,03

0,6

WAITING FOR SUMMER LOTION ULTRA HD CREAM
PHASE INCI/PCPC %

A Aqua/Water			 
	
1,2- Hexanediol and Caprylyl Glycol

Etoxydiglycol			 
	
disodium EDTA			 
	
Propylene glycol

69,9

0,5

1

0,2

5

B Punica granatum(pomegranate) seed oil

Pistacia vera (pistachio) seed oil		

EthylHexyl Palmitate			 

Glyceryl stearate			 

Glyceryl Oleate Citrate, Caprylic/Capric 
Triglyceride
		
Tocopheryl acetate

1,5

2

4,5

1,5

4

0,4

C Polyacrylamide, C13-14 Isoparaffin, 
Laureth-7			 
	
Hydroxyethyl acrylate/Sodium 
acryloyldimethyltaurate copolymer and 
squalane and polysorbate

2

2

D Aqua, Menthyl Lactate, PPG-25, Laureth-25, 
PEG-40 Hydrogenated, Castor Oil

1,5

E Citrus Aurantium Bergamia (bergamot) Fruit 
Extract, Maltodextrin
		
Aqua/Water

1

3

F Parfum/Fragrance qs

SUPERFICIAL ADIPOSE TISSUE THICKNESS

Results after 4 weeks vs T0
on thighs: up to -13%
on arms: up to -8.5%

on gluteus: up to -11%
on hips: up to -10%

CIRCUMFERENCE MEASUREMENTS

Results on thighs: 
after 28 days average reduction 

of contour by 0.42 cm and up to 1.6 cm

Results on arms: 
after 14 days mean reduction of the girth 

of 0.13 cm and up to 0.6 cm

APPLICATIONS
& FORMULATIONS
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